Passionate for Science.
Microcentrifuge 24
Small space, Big results!
Microcentrifuge 24
STAR T
STO P

 � Low weight aluminium
Cat No.: S8030-0020
Ordering Information & Technical Data
ORDER INFORMATION
Description Pack Size Cat. No.
Microcentrifuge 24 1 S8030-0000
Accessories
Rotor Standard 24 AT 1 S8030-0010
Rotor lid Standard 24 AT 1 S8030-0011
Sealing ring rotor lid Standard 24 AT 1 S8030-0012
Rotor PCR 4x8 1 S8030-0020
Rotor lid PCR 4x8 1 S8030-0021
�Adapter used in rotor Standard 24 AT for 1 micro
test tube (0.5 ml, max. Ø 6 mm) or 1 Microtainer
(0.6 ml, max. Ø 8 mm), set of 6
1 S8030-0013
Adapter used in rotor Standard 24 AT for 1 PCR
tube (0.2 ml, max. Ø 6 mm), set of 6
1 S8030-0014
�Adapter used in rotor Standard 24 AT for 1 micro
test tube (0.4 ml, max. Ø 6 mm), set of 6
1 S8030-0015
Rotor key 1 S8030-0042
Fuse 1 S8030-0052
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Power supply	 230 V, 50 Hz – 60 Hz
Current consumption 2.1 A
Power consumption 290 W